13 December 2001 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:12:00

Prize
Breeders Premium
Silk Result Horse Name

1 CAPABLE(3) (IRE)

5 DANCE OF FLOWERS(4)
(IRE)
3 EPCOT(1)

4 REWNAK(8) (IRE)
5  PIOVBO(7)(IRE)

6 FLEGMATIK(5) (IRE)

7 HAVANA(6)

8  UGANKRALIGE(10) (IRE)
9  SINEMCAN(9)

10 ALTAVIS(2) (IRE)

Quinella( ) 17,25 b, Trifecta( ) :1,53 ©

Age
2yobf
20bf
2yobc

2yobf

2yo ch
f
2yo ch
f

2yobf

2yobf

2yoch
f
2yo ch
f

Race Result
1.)10.800 ¢
1.)2.160 ¢
Sire Dam
DEFINTEARTICLE (GB) - KLBRDECOLLEEN(RE) 54,5
DANEHLL DANCER (IRE) - GLAMOUR STOCK (USA) 54,5
WOLF (CH) - MOON STAR 56
DANEHLL DANCER (IRE) - YAFFORD (GB) 545
GRAND LODGE (USA) - PEACE DIVIDEND (IRE) 54,5
PERUGINO (USA) - CENTER MORICHES (IRE) 52,5
NOBLE STAR- SHES BEAUTIFUL 50,5
DISTINCTLY NORTH (USA) - JAZIRAH (IRE) 545
LOCKTON (GB) - BILIYORMUSUNUZ KiM 53
OOLLEGE CHAPHL (GB) - LEAPS AND BOUNDS 525

(IRE)

Maiden

2)4320%
2)864 ¢

Weight Jockey
AYILMAZ RAH. CAKMAK
Y.TUNG ERO. ISERI
coon N
N.SOLEN S.KOZCOLAK
KAD.BALTACI EMR.ERGOKCEN
O.SEZIK YAS. GOLBAS
T.GUBUKGCU H.TAR. DIKENCIK
EATES A CEL. ALKAN
MBERBER  ALI SOLPUK

E.CAKIROGLU HAL. GUNES

56 kg,

3)2.160 ¢
3)432¢

Owner
ATEMIZER
S.TOPAK
HUS.DEMRKIRAN
X
E.ERGOKCEN
H.SAVADANCI
H.T.DIKENCIK
RARINC
RARING

U.KARAKOCA

Trainer

1.46.43

146.77

1.47.10

147.16

147.24

1.48.03

1.48.23

1.48.65

1.50.09

No FT

izmir Racecourse (47th Day)

1600 Turf

4)1.080 %

4)216 %
Time Win PSF St Margin ste:ﬁ RT
5,30 7 41
1,90 9 42
2,35 3 0
1455 5 0
2890 8 0
7505 1 23
3740 6 31
3,20 10 44
2875 2 20
6960 4 0



